
2025 Back Fence Shootout
Event 1 - Main Event
Friday, June 20, 2025

Eastern Purse/Modified Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners:

$71,260.00)
Modified Lewis Percentage of Winnings for top scores: 54%, $38,480.40
Modified Lewis Places: ( Place 1 = 25%, Place 2 = 15%, Place 3 = 10%, Place 4 = 25%, Place 5 =
15%, Place 6 = 10% )

Top Scores Winners (Modified Lewis)

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Score Winnings

22 2 KNAUS, JACK T. 1316740 A 98 $3,206.00

22 5 GLOW, RYAN T. 1013959 A 98 $3,206.00

87 4 LAWRENCE, IAN 1211077 A 98 $3,206.00

1 4 STAGGS, ALVIN L. JR 0311892 A 97 $1,154.00

7 3 DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM 2072757 A 97 $1,154.00

10 3 TILFORD, ANDREW S. 9904629 A 97 $1,154.00

25 4 DITTO, KEITH 7802513 A 97 $1,154.00

29 1 VENDEL, CHRIS 3723452 A 97 $1,154.00

2 4 WOMER, HEIDI 0512126 A 96 $427.00

2 5 WILLOUGHBY, AARON S. 9505028 A 96 $427.00

3 3 BURGIN, CODY J. 0766810 A 96 $427.00

3 4 HALL, NATHAN H. 9903472 A 96 $427.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Score Winnings

5 2 BRUMFIELD, JOSEPH E. 0111933 A 96 $427.00

40 3 BEAVER, WESLEY E. 1418245 A 96 $427.00

41 5 SWIGART, DAVID 9401355 A 96 $427.00

59 5 KIRKSEY, JOHN C. 8800198 A 96 $427.00

83 1 DARROCH, IAN K. 9404499 A 96 $427.00

14 1 GROSS, TIMMY E. 9003172 A 95 $962.00

28 2 HENDERSHOT, COOPER C. 2300946 B 95 $962.00

42 4 SMITH, RONALD L. 4061321 A 95 $962.00

45 2 NYE, COLE A. 2073581 B 95 $962.00

54 1 OSWALT, NATHAN E. 1778117 A 95 $962.00

54 3 KEMP, MICHAEL D. 9003401 A 95 $962.00

61 1 RABER, MARLIN R. 1857927 A 95 $962.00

64 2 SHROYER, REED 1935587 A 95 $962.00

96 3 BECHTEL, JAMES E. 1114686 A 95 $962.00

98 5 CONNER, BRADYN 1937226 A 95 $962.00

5 4 SCHWARTZ, AARON J. 9404432 B 94 $384.00

6 4 CHARNIGO, JOSEPH O. 9803477 A 94 $384.00

7 5 WILBURN, TREY 0765895 A 94 $384.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Score Winnings

10 5 CANTRELL, ERIC J. 0111912 A 94 $384.00

16 3 FRIEDHOFF, JEFF D. 0113326 A 94 $384.00

29 4 HIGGS, VERNE A. 8704227 A 94 $384.00

42 5 WENGERD, J MICHAEL 0313028 A 94 $384.00

45 4 MAY, RANSOM A. 2072115 A 94 $384.00

66 5 DAVIS, CODY A. 0214328 B 94 $384.00

75 5 DENES, RYAN P. 1312506 A 94 $384.00

84 1 MAST, BRYAN 2069187 B 94 $384.00

84 5 BYRD, CHRISTINA M. 1214174 A 94 $384.00

86 2 MEDCALF, ELIJAH J. 1778359 A 94 $384.00

88 2 BACKUS, BRENDEN S. 1517697 B 94 $384.00

92 5 DEAL, BRANDON A. 9912858 A 94 $384.00

2 2 WILLOUGHBY, TONY G. 8002070 C 93 $192.00

2 3 LUNSFORD, CURTIS J. 8904609 A 93 $192.00

18 4 POSTEN, BRYCE D. 1313386 A 93 $192.00

19 1 LEWIS, HERBERT D. 8700431 A 93 $192.00

21 3 STEDMAN, STEVE W. 8304372 A 93 $192.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Score Winnings

22 1 CHADWELL, CARL 2704295 A 93 $192.00

26 5 DEHABEY, MIKE 4017123 A 93 $192.00

28 1 MEGIE, THOMAS 1414838 B 93 $192.00

28 3 HAMONS, CLARK W. 8802629 A 93 $192.00

30 2 SNELLENBERGER, JACQUE 8503813 A 93 $192.00

36 2 WOODS, IAN CHRISTIAN 2115967 A 93 $192.00

36 4 BALOG, JAMES L. 9903111 B 93 $192.00

40 4 EBLING, C ELMER 8704161 A 93 $192.00

62 2 CHIZMADIA, RYAN M. 1110837 A 93 $192.00

71 1 HELMS, GARRETT J. 1419320 A 93 $192.00

73 5 WOODS, COLTON J. 1515306 B 93 $192.00

78 4 LEE, RORY 2211498 A 93 $192.00

80 5 KINGSLEY, ADAM G. 9900470 A 93 $192.00

87 3 MINYO, RYAN D. 0921734 A 93 $192.00

95 3 ELDER, DAVID W. 0513395 A 93 $192.00

Remaining Classes to split $32,779.60
( Place 1 = 100% )
Number of entries: 447
Number of classes: 5
Payout Method: Place Percentage



Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 93, $6,540.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

1 2 PHILPOT, PRESTON M. 1853064 A 92 $327.00

3 5 KOELLNER, BRUCE D. 8003381 A 92 $327.00

13 2 FOX, ROLAND E. 0210060 B 92 $327.00

19 5 CAPLINGER, ROBERT W. 9001508 A 92 $327.00

21 5 MCMASTERS, DAVID J. 8304859 A 92 $327.00

22 4 BRYANT, ZACH C. 0768360 A 92 $327.00

24 2 SNYDER, MICHAEL J. 1851424 B 92 $327.00

38 4 DRIES, JAMES E. 0618331 C 92 $327.00

39 1 BOLITHO, RYAN K. 1779038 C 92 $327.00

47 2 ADAMS, LOGAN T. 2211826 B 92 $327.00

48 4 ALFREY, BRAD J. 9702825 A 92 $327.00

54 4 THOMAS, JOHN C. 0513139 A 92 $327.00

58 4 HIMES, BRANDON L. 1932977 B 92 $327.00

64 5 RIGGLE, JEREMIAH 2418185 A 92 $327.00

68 1 HEATHCOATE, KENNETH W. 8603851 A 92 $327.00

68 2 HARRIS, JOHN C. 1013994 B 92 $327.00

74 2 ROYAL, JUSTIN L. 1113337 B 92 $327.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

94 1 MCGEE, KEVIN M. 9903130 B 92 $327.00

94 3 CHRISTMAN, DAVID E. 9910199 A 92 $327.00

102 4 NATCHER, WILLIAM A. 8304383 A 92 $327.00

5 5 MACHAMER, TONY 9200599 C 91

6 1 MARSHALL, RICHARD JR 8802399 A 91

10 1 ROEPKE, ELIJAH H. 2305799 A 91

11 1 JACOB, AUSTIN M. 0922311 A 91

14 3 LITTERAL, TERRY L. 0112788 C 91

22 3 BRYANT, DANIEL S. 0920252 A 91

24 5 ROSS, SCOTT A. 0212458 A 91

25 2 ISNER, D MARK 8803753 A 91

26 3 STAMPER, CHRIS 1933160 C 91

31 3 KEBER, ETHAN R. 1623565 A 91

35 2 JOSEPH, KAYLEE 2070793 B 91

39 3 GAJOCH, RAY J. III 8704945 A 91

41 2 LAUDERBACK, GORDON D. 2207593 B 91

41 4 SHAEFFER, DAVID JR 9001762 A 91



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

45 1 IRICK, CORY 2115994 B 91

58 2 KORTTE, AARON 1931261 A 91

58 3 RINKE, HUGO J. 2716060 B 91

65 1 ARNOLD, CHRISTOPHER 1010936 A 91

66 2 RAHN, CODY L. 0760086 A 91

67 3 CLOUSER, AUSTIN SOS0032073 C 91

69 3 KIKO, JASON 2211255 B 91

73 3 BOWERS, JOSEPH T. 2212575 A 91

73 4 PLUNKETT, BILL 0922031 A 91

74 5 ANDERS, LLOYD E. 4002790 B 91

78 1 CASTLE, MATTHEW 1856014 A 91

9 5 MORGAN, LOUIE F. 4046156 A 90

10 2 CRUMP, MATTHEW R. 0923961 C 90

13 4 MANSON, GARRY L. 8001408 B 90

16 4 DRAVES, MARCUS W. 1210566 A 90

19 3 MCNAMER, ROGER 4043720 A 90

19 4 CORWIN, STEVE 9106046 B 90

29 5 JACKMAN, B J. 9405919 A 90



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

39 4 FARBER, KYLE R. 9002390 B 90

60 4 STEINMAN, COLTON LERO 2415867 B 90

62 1 HOPE, TRACY 1311937 A 90

64 4 BARE, WYATT 2304594 A 90

67 1 MERRITT, JERROLD R. 9911463 C 90

67 4 BAKER, CLINTON E. 0511165 B 90

78 3 FIRLIK, JOE T. 1610408 A 90

81 4 DYE, MASON 1854913 B 90

93 1 SCHANK, LEE R. 9902708 B 90

96 4 BECHTEL, JOHN K. 1015203 A 90

96 5 FORESTER, WILLIAM D. 9914096 A 90

98 3 NEW, ALEXANDER A. 1775577 A 90

79 3 SPENLE, MICHAEL D. 0512419 A 89

94 2 GRIDER, RED 8501307 B 89

75 3 NIDZGORSKI, KEVIN 9900051 A 89

95 5 HINES, COLTON I. 2302492 A 89

69 5 PRINCE, RICHARD L. 4052871 B 89

102 1 STABINSKI, MICHAEL P. 0923448 B 89



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

68 4 BRYANT, GARY L. 9800906 B 89

102 2 HUFFMAN, JASON W. 0415247 A 89

51 5 WOLFERT, ALEC R. 1010408 A 89

50 4 CLARK, CAREY R. 1315129 B 89

50 2 COREY, CURT 7903782 B 89

46 5 HAGERTY, WILLIAM S. 8301037 B 89

42 1 PERRILL, J M. 1111902 A 89

36 5 TEDRICK, JESSE A. 2112649 B 89

36 1 BRAND, WILLIAM M. 1850999 A 89

32 5 JONES, MATTHEW 0314803 C 89

31 5 FETHER, JEFF T. 1623568 A 89

30 4 HART, THOMAS A. 0813610 A 89

27 1 MADER, WALTER R. JR 0413006 A 89

26 4 SHOUP, BRADEN S. 2114390 B 89

25 1 OBRIEN, JACOB 1518671 A 89

18 5 CHAFFIN, DAVE 2304393 C 89

16 5 DETMER, GARY 1011815 C 89

15 1 KELLER, JASON R. 2403546 B 89



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 1 Score Winnings

9 3 QUESENBERRY, STEVEN 8600403 B 89

8 4 HOOTS, GERARD C. 9801402 A 89

8 3 LANGDON, RICHARD W. 9103679 A 89

6 2 MARSHALL, TYLER L. 1939439 A 89

1 5 TEEGARDEN, GREG W. 9004825 B 89

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 99, $6,528.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

1 1 PRIGGE, JEFF T. 8802480 C 88 $204.00

3 2 NEAL, TOM C. 1829070 A 88 $204.00

4 3 DEARTH, MATT 2114474 B 88 $204.00

5 1 KELSO, JIM A. 9901464 A 88 $204.00

7 2 SLINKER, JON J. 1210959 A 88 $204.00

14 2 ASHER, ZANDALL 0813569 A 88 $204.00

19 2 RYAN, DAN F. 7800081 A 88 $204.00

21 2 WILLIAMS, ESTELLA R. 2412054 B 88 $204.00

25 3 FEARHEILEY, RONNIE L. 8403270 A 88 $204.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

26 1 BLAIR, MICHAEL L. 8804632 A 88 $204.00

27 5 BUHAY, DYLAN J. 2071513 B 88 $204.00

29 2 JACKMAN, J MYLES 9405920 B 88 $204.00

31 1 FETHER, DANIEL 1418471 B 88 $204.00

34 3 MCGEE, LANDEN 2309568 B 88 $204.00

44 1 STOLARUK, JEFFREY P. 0211547 A 88 $204.00

46 2 SINE, CHUCK L. 8503833 B 88 $204.00

51 1 REIMERS, NATHAN T. 2113873 B 88 $204.00

52 1 BRISTOLL, MARK A. 1111894 B 88 $204.00

55 2 SKINNER, THOMAS W. 2215632 A 88 $204.00

61 2 PRUITT, DAVID E. 9203100 B 88 $204.00

65 2 GARRETT, CHANNING R. 2209021 A 88 $204.00

68 3 SEE, TROY J. 9204848 A 88 $204.00

71 4 COBLENTZ, BENJAMIN L. 2307224 A 88 $204.00

72 3 GASSER, CARTER 2117632 B 88 $204.00

74 4 KELLY, GEORGE CHARLIE 1311577 C 88 $204.00

75 1 BURNETT, DAN B. 9700067 B 88 $204.00

78 2 DEBRIE, BARRETT 2307108 A 88 $204.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

84 4 HOSTETLER, WILLIAM 2309178 B 88 $204.00

93 3 FRITZ, ADAM M. 9900530 B 88 $204.00

94 5 CLERKIN, KYLE 1778147 B 88 $204.00

95 2 EDWARDS, MADISON L. 8905045 B 88 $204.00

99 1 PRUSAK, THOMAS J. 0762255 B 88 $204.00

4 2 STORK, JARED A. 9103305 B 87

4 4 MOWRY, BRIAN 9302944 A 87

7 1 FRYMAN, RICKY W. 8606078 A 87

11 2 FANELLO, JEFF C. 0110725 A 87

14 5 HOWARD, JONATHAN 1775501 C 87

24 1 GODEZ, JIM A. 9702714 B 87

26 2 SCHOCK, TYLER M. 1510013 B 87

27 4 RENNER, DON 4053908 B 87

28 4 STEELE, JEFFREY G. 1519644 B 87

32 1 STANLEY, DALE E. 9003732 C 87

33 5 GIRARD, FRANCIS M. 9201477 A 87

34 1 HOWELL, CHRIS L. 8900692 B 87

34 4 LOUDERBACK, TERRY E. 9600933 B 87



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

34 5 WHALEY, ROBERT D. 1214108 B 87

36 3 KROTKY, KEVIN J. 2070981 B 87

37 4 BOROWSKI, JACK L. 0111554 C 87

39 2 WELLS, JESSE D. 8400149 A 87

46 3 CUSHMAN, LARRY 1015297 C 87

46 4 CONWAY, GERALD A. 1610022 B 87

47 1 HYPES, THOMAS D. 9910159 C 87

50 3 RAMSAY, RYAN LEE 1211456 B 87

50 5 HARRIS, EDWARD L. 0112349 A 87

52 2 WEIKEL, CHAD THOMAS 2414196 C 87

60 1 LOGUE, JON D. 9703515 B 87

69 1 MCCRACKEN, TIM S. 0922951 B 87

71 5 BUSH, JAMES V. 1627493 A 87

73 2 WANTJE, CHRISTINA 2300943 B 87

83 4 ZMUDA, JOSEPH 1015802 A 87

83 5 MILBERT, RICHARD 1112377 A 87

85 1 AUGER, JACOB R. 2113872 B 87

88 1 BOBBETTE, DENNIS C. 0214088 A 87



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

90 3 ZOFKO, DAVID E. 9915603 C 87

92 4 BRYSON, CHRIS H. 0510861 B 87

97 2 BREEDEN, ROBERT J. 0210003 B 87

97 5 ADAMS, STEVE M. 9303241 B 87

98 1 GAMPP, BARRY R. 9101289 B 87

77 5 WILLINGHAM, JAMES 2516672 B 86

82 1 AUGUSTINE, FRANK J. 1775819 C 86

76 5 URBANSKI, JASON L. 0216568 A 86

86 1 ADAMS, WALKER M. 1316552 B 86

53 5 MILLER, DANIEL P. 2523138 B 86

89 4 YAEGER, RODNEY E. 9603853 B 86

53 4 YODER, ROBERT J. 2118197 C 86

89 5 ROZZI, NICHOLAS M. 2207052 A 86

52 5 MCCOY, MICHAEL A. 1853219 B 86

91 3 LOOMIS, FREDERICK 2216311 C 86

43 1 MCGUIRE, TIM SOS0032004 C 86

91 4 HARVEY, CADE 2306447 B 86



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

41 1 DAWSON, KEVIN L. 9004737 A 86

92 2 SOSACK, SAMUEL W. 2301564 B 86

40 1 REBUCK, MATTHEW J. 1850674 A 86

93 4 WALTER, AARON K. 0513122 C 86

38 2 KENNEDY, SCOTT A. 9103743 B 86

94 4 HERBERT, ROGER A. 8102678 B 86

37 3 SHRUM, JACK A. 1418792 B 86

95 4 BROWN, ROY W. 9201472 B 86

35 4 CRUMP, RODNEY R. 0611280 A 86

96 1 SAUBLE, TODD V. 0923273 A 86

35 1 SHAFFER, LOGAN 2073660 C 86

97 4 HALL, MARK JR 1934077 A 86

29 3 JONES, LEONARD G. 8902518 A 86

98 2 GAMPP, KAIDEN TUCKER 2305814 C 86

23 1 SAUNDERS, EVAN J. 9902191 C 86

101 3 PARKS, JERRY A. 2413282 C 86

8 5 THOMAS, TONY R. 0411251 A 86

7 4 NANNINI, ZACHARI 0415644 A 86



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 2 Score Winnings

6 5 DEBRIE, JUSTIN W. 9106145 A 86

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 69, $6,555.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

12 2 HOMAN, TONY H. 9502891 B 85 $345.00

13 3 KETTERING, JEREMY 1310989 A 85 $345.00

17 5 CASEMAN, JACK D. 1778519 C 85 $345.00

32 2 HOWARD, DONALD R. 1627494 A 85 $345.00

40 5 STROBEL, SHANE S. 2213476 B 85 $345.00

43 3 KETTERING, SCOTT 8904685 C 85 $345.00

48 1 ARKENBERG, CHAD M. 9910463 B 85 $345.00

48 2 ALEXANDER, RYAN 2119953 B 85 $345.00

50 1 MARCUM, LESTER ALLEN 2117589 B 85 $345.00

61 3 STUTZMAN, MARLIN E. 1940107 A 85 $345.00

61 5 HERSHBERGER, MARCUS 2119940 B 85 $345.00

64 3 HELMAN, CHLOE L. 2411931 B 85 $345.00

66 4 SHUMAN, RICHARD L. 4440082 A 85 $345.00

81 3 CLARK, DALTON R. 1931617 B 85 $345.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

83 2 BAYER, EDWARD J. 1850001 B 85 $345.00

85 5 DENLINGER, RIFE T. 4017255 A 85 $345.00

87 1 BICKNELL, DAVE 9304480 A 85 $345.00

89 1 PATRICK, CODY W. 2209514 B 85 $345.00

92 3 JENDRE, FLIP 9802380 B 85 $345.00

4 5 PORTWOOD, SAM 1214938 B 84

6 3 RAWE, ANNA 2071029 A 84

10 4 WRIGHT, MATTHEW 1110077 B 84

11 3 BARKER, MARK T. 9005111 B 84

16 2 STOEPPEL, BILL 4064232 C 84

17 3 ADKINS, JOHN W. 2309184 B 84

20 2 DUNN, KYLE C 84

20 5 JOHNSTON, RAYMOND P. 0211833 B 84

23 4 CUMMINS, RONALD G. 9602163 B 84

35 5 NESTER, BRAD R. 0764510 B 84

39 5 SCOTT, BEVERLY J. 1113736 A 84

44 2 MILLER, BRENT M. 9905922 A 84

49 5 SCALETTA, JOE 0810549 B 84



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

55 3 BRUMFIELD, JERRY L. 1937827 B 84

57 3 GIANCOLA, LARRY P. 0514234 B 84

59 1 BENLOCK, MICHAEL F. 9603735 B 84

59 3 WANTJE, RYAN J. 2206972 B 84

67 5 JOHNSON, ROBERT B. 0921360 C 84

70 5 MILLER, JUSTIN W. 9904186 C 84

85 3 HAFFNER, BRUCE M. 4026705 C 84

86 4 WHITED, RICHARD L. 7802669 C 84

95 1 WOODS, JOHN W. 7904996 C 84

100 2 BISBEYJR, WAYNE E. 2071539 B 84

101 1 KUPFERSMITH, RAY L. 9402057 C 84

3 1 HALL, DYLAN N. 2071658 B 83

5 3 DUNFORD, KELLY D. 9103721 B 83

11 4 VANCE, TIM L. 9915205 B 83

11 5 FANELLO, JOHN M. 0813532 B 83

27 3 KLEYLA, THOMAS E. 7900060 A 83

32 3 DUMMITT, DEWAYNE M. 0810470 A 83



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

37 5 WAGNER, CHARLOTTE R. 1856004 B 83

38 3 YURKY, JAMES 9404780 B 83

40 2 STANCAVAGE, DAVID J. 2112204 B 83

43 5 STEIN, TOM SOS0032006 C 83

45 3 MAY, RODNEY A. 9803074 B 83

56 5 NABOZNY, RAYMOND J. 9503905 B 83

69 4 KOSTELIC, JAMES 2072864 C 83

70 1 SUNDERMAN, CARL 9200614 A 83

70 2 SUNDERMAN, BRIAN E. 9200989 B 83

70 3 TRAPP, JOHN CHARLES 2207122 B 83

77 3 TOMC, THOMAS E. 2216154 B 83

81 1 PITCOCK, RONNIE J. 1775721 A 83

81 2 PRICE, JAMES L. JR 8503002 C 83

85 4 DENLINGER, CRAIG T. 0817322 A 83

90 4 DETERDING, BRAYDEN J. 2111693 B 83

96 2 HERSHBERGER, ARLIN 2215004 B 83

97 1 RUPPLE, CHRIS A. 9202201 C 83

99 2 KONSTANTINOU, EMMANUE 2112023 C 83



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 3 Score Winnings

101 4 FOUTS, JACK W. JR 8400596 C 83

102 3 NATCHER, DONNA R. 9105657 B 83

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 93, $6,534.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

42 2 OSWALT, MADISON 1776432 A 82 $297.00

43 2 MCGAFFICK, RANDY 9303262 C 82 $297.00

38 1 FISH, DAVID M. 1621034 B 82 $297.00

44 3 MAYABB, JONATHAN D. 2516888 C 82 $297.00

21 4 WOMER, URBAN R. 9003831 A 82 $297.00

44 5 SNEDEGAR, MICHAEL 2414761 B 82 $297.00

13 5 BRUNS, STEVE A. 0313635 C 82 $297.00

53 3 MILLER, ABRAHAM 2074927 B 82 $297.00

9 1 PARSINITZ, RALPH 2411763 C 82 $297.00

57 5 KRAFT, RAYMOND E. 0813764 C 82 $297.00

8 1 POWELL, DUSTIN R. 1621465 A 82 $297.00

59 4 VANBEEK, DANIEL P. 2113136 A 82 $297.00

65 4 ANDERSON, JEFFREY R. 1315455 C 82 $297.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

66 1 PETERS, ROBERT J. 0763281 B 82 $297.00

71 3 COBLENTZ, LYNN R. 2516597 B 82 $297.00

73 1 WOODS, TIM B. 9600159 A 82 $297.00

75 4 DIRKS, NATHAN A. 0414316 B 82 $297.00

79 2 SPENLE, RICHARD W. 8801657 B 82 $297.00

84 2 HOSTETLER, JONI E. 2309177 A 82 $297.00

90 1 DETERDING, CHRIS J. 0212765 A 82 $297.00

91 2 NUSSBAUM, JUSTINE 0920805 C 82 $297.00

100 3 STUMBO, RODNEY 9303992 B 82 $297.00

1 3 CURTIS, DANNY 0310191 A 81

27 2 COLLIER, MARK 9701507 B 81

28 5 BAUER, JEFFRY M. 2209167 B 81

45 5 CATRI, MATTHEW C. 2215781 B 81

46 1 CHARNIGO, STEVE V. 9803741 B 81

47 4 HARWELL, BRADY W. 2212246 B 81

47 5 ADAMS, ERIC A. 9604848 C 81

48 5 MCGREEVY, JESS ALAN 0310212 B 81

57 4 PERRY, GENE D. 2072884 B 81



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

63 3 TEDRICK, LEAH J. 2208689 B 81

65 3 KEIST, MATTHEW STEPHE 1774250 B 81

70 4 KELLER, DAMON P. 2207118 B 81

76 2 CARR, ROBERT J. 8901311 B 81

88 5 POLLICHEMI, CHRIS 1210594 C 81

89 3 CHRISTOPHE, EMILY J. 2416786 C 81

90 5 WINCK, GRANT E. 9401514 B 81

93 2 SCHANK, LUKE 0812692 C 81

4 1 BENNETT, JARED C. 2300767 A 80

8 2 DECKER, CAMERON J. 1610116 B 80

12 5 COX, DAVID C. 2410490 C 80

15 2 KELLER, WYATT E. 2309627 C 80

20 3 LUX, PAUL G. 1210294 A 80

23 3 HARROD, SCOTT M. 1858824 B 80

32 4 BROWN, BARRY J. 9402291 C 80

52 4 DUDECK, CASEY L. 2301587 B 80

54 2 POHLMAN, ANDREW 1935055 B 80



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

63 1 WHEELER, RANDY A. 9910465 A 80

64 1 LANNING, TOM R. 2110975 B 80

66 3 NUNES, TONY M. 9303687 A 80

77 2 AIKEY, MICHAEL B. 2412799 C 80

77 4 WILLINGHAM, COLE M. 2516673 C 80

81 5 ONEILL, HOWARD B. 2073319 A 80

82 2 RABOSKY, DON J. 1775818 C 80

85 2 PRIEST, RICK E. 2403474 B 80

90 2 DETERDING, TY C. 1510387 C 80

91 1 NUSSBAUM, BLAKE D. 0920219 C 80

91 5 ELLIS, GEORGE G. 0761010 C 80

17 4 ADKINS, DELIA L. 1779132 C 79

20 4 DEARTH, MIKE 9502244 B 79

24 3 DAGUE, FRED W. 9801092 A 79

33 1 NEWCOMB, CEDRIC GLEN 2213180 B 79

47 3 ASHCRAFT, WILLIAM L. 9605444 C 79

48 3 MORSCH, STEPHEN R. JR 9803375 C 79

63 4 BRAND, LAURA M. 2118991 C 79



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

74 1 BURRIS, TIM 0611236 B 79

75 2 BENNETT, JEFFREY E. 1210945 B 79

76 3 YERACE, PETE J. 2113911 B 79

77 1 AIKEY, MICHAEL D. 2409836 C 79

80 1 BORK, MICHAEL F. 0413831 B 79

82 5 HOUGH, JEFF A. 2303097 C 79

83 3 REITER, DENNIS E. 2302589 C 79

86 3 GERMANOVICH, DANIEL R. 2523798 C 79

100 1 GOOCH, MICHAEL E. 9601424 A 79

100 4 LAMPING, RON D. 9002192 B 79

2 1 TURNER, HENRY 1935826 B 78

9 4 SULLIVAN, JASON A. 9202810 B 78

13 1 MARCHAL, ANDREW J. 2417241 C 78

15 5 LANDESS, JONI L. 2517474 C 78

18 1 CHAFFIN, MASON A. 2213072 C 78

23 2 HARROD, CHET M. 9912297 C 78

30 1 ZIMMERMAN, JASON 1620949 C 78

33 4 LORENSEN, ANGELA S. 9600090 C 78



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 4 Score Winnings

41 3 WALKER, JIM L. II 4069079 B 78

51 2 CHARNIGO, AMANDA D. 1211110 C 78

53 1 TEETER, SCOTT 1517041 B 78

60 2 STEINMAN, CLAYTON R. 1316194 A 78

76 1 BRUMLEY, DAVID 9601693 C 78

79 4 MCCLENATHAN, ZACHARIA 1853557 B 78

79 5 BARTON, JESSE J. 2214327 B 78

82 4 AUGUSTINE, TORI C 78

99 5 FARNSWORTH, RUSS C 78

Class 5 Winners , Number of entries: 93, $6,552.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 5 Score Winnings

37 1 ZADZORA, JON D. 9905616 A 77 $728.00

37 2 MYERS, KEVIN 1850890 B 77 $728.00

21 1 MAST, ALVIN P. 1111578 C 77 $728.00

38 5 LUKENS, JIM W. 2071603 C 77 $728.00

17 1 DEARTH, BRAD 2307332 C 77 $728.00

43 4 CROWL, LADD A. 2309071 C 77 $728.00



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 5 Score Winnings

44 4 PATRICK, HERCEL J. 8903740 C 77 $728.00

92 1 SOSACK, SAMUEL J. 2116904 C 77 $728.00

102 5 GAY, MATTHEW 1215812 C 77 $728.00

12 3 WOLFE, RALPH J. JR 0415311 C 76

15 4 FRALEY, RANDY L. 8700605 C 76

16 1 PLASTERS, BOB 4052030 B 76

31 4 MILLER, WYATT S. 1853029 C 76

52 3 BRISTOLL, HOLLY L. 1510141 C 76

55 1 SKINNER, JAMES A. 8900214 C 76

58 1 HIMES, LARRY 1935740 B 76

71 2 MAST, MARK L. 2307119 C 76

80 2 KIMMEL, DUSTIN R. 2417363 C 76

18 3 BUTCHERJR, ROBERT J. 2516790 C 75

30 5 BRYANT, DYLLON C 75

33 2 STEVENS, JAMES D. 9400817 C 75

42 3 GALATA, NICK S. 0765503 B 75

51 3 JONES, ERIN R. 0813616 A 75



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 5 Score Winnings

57 2 PFERRMAN, JOHN D. 0510087 C 75

60 3 SCHOLTZ, MARK J. 2415499 C 75

63 5 LINEMAN, DEBBIE A. 1419337 C 75

80 4 SCHANZ, TIMOTHY J. 0213191 B 75

89 2 CHUCK, WILLIAM G. 1624217 C 75

98 4 WARD, MICHAEL D. JR 1624775 C 75

59 2 RAMSEY, KELLY L. 2068334 C 74

74 3 OLEARY, MARK J. 9915201 C 74

78 5 LAFONTSEE, DANIEL C. 1857799 C 74

82 3 DAWSON, CHUCK EDWARD 2118799 B 74

84 3 HOSTETLER, REUBEN E. 2415782 C 74

88 3 BACKUS, MALLORY J. 2306613 C 74

88 4 RUTTER, ROBERT L. 1938578 B 74

101 5 KUPFERSMITH, RAY L. JR 9802432 C 74

14 4 PATTON, OLIVER J. 2307703 C 73

15 3 SKAGGS, JOHNNY 0414707 B 73

57 1 AIKEN, JEFF C. 0810437 B 73

58 5 HEWING, COLLIN M. 2120140 A 73



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 5 Score Winnings

61 4 BOWMAN, WAYNE M. 1857922 C 73

62 3 HOCHSTETLER, MYRON J. 2115962 C 73

62 4 HOCHSTETLER, VINCENT 2212092 C 73

79 1 WILSON, THOMAS J. 2119244 A 73

87 2 ROBB, ELSON JR 4054830 C 73

97 3 HILL, BOB 9301899 C 73

49 1 OWENS, RICHARD HARRIS 1933780 C 72

54 5 HALL, CHRIS 2073925 C 72

60 5 KITTENDORF, DEAN 2120219 C 72

63 2 SEXTON, RICHARD 4058885 C 72

86 5 BAUMANN, MIKE 2214887 C 72

12 4 OVERMAN, DAVE L. 1416729 C 71

17 2 DEARTH, GAUGE 1938042 C 71

18 2 SHOPE, DAN J. 0311904 C 71

49 2 SCHNEIDER, GREGORY 8700032 B 71

69 2 SWANGER, WILLIAM D. 0111408 B 71

93 5 FRANKART, JAKE C. 1855459 C 71

99 4 LIKOS, VASILIOS SOS0021526 C 71



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 5 Score Winnings

30 3 CLAUS, WALKER C 70

49 4 GAPSKY, RICHARD J. 1417577 C 70

9 2 BURNS, MICHAEL J. 2415920 B 69

33 3 GOETZ, TIMOTHY C. 1315369 C 69

65 5 ARNOLD, MARK 1010935 C 69

72 1 RASTORFER, BRAD SOS0032089 C 69

101 2 CARR, CHRIS J. 1416281 C 69

23 5 HARROD, JIM F. 9101832 B 68

56 1 EICHER, LESTER 2417405 C 68

100 5 ELAM, HUNTER CJ 1770967 C 68

20 1 MILLS, KENNETH I. JR 0810926 B 67

31 2 SABO, BRENNAN D. 1851641 B 67

51 4 JOHNSON, TYLER SOS0032137 C 67

56 2 COBLENTZ, JONAS I. 2522561 B 67

87 5 ROSSI, THOMAS F. 2518308 C 67

25 5 O'BRIEN, MICHAEL 2303365 C 66

55 4 STAFFILENO, MICHAEL 2417406 C 66

12 1 SCHROEDER, FRED W. 2308376 C 62



Squad Post Name ATA # Class Cat Class 5 Score Winnings

24 4 MAST, PAUL B. 0812582 C 62

76 4 CARR, JASON R. 9900003 C 62

55 5 LUCARELLI, TONY 1112091 C 61

35 3 BARKER, AARON D. 0514770 C 60

62 5 LICKLITER, JOSHUA 2412797 C 59

80 3 CLARK, DARRELL A. 8400278 C 59

53 2 HUGHES, RANDALL L. 8407084 C 58

56 4 COBLENTZ, ADEN I. 2523139 C 58

67 2 LISTER, DENISE 2412678 C 57

72 4 GASSER, JILL SOS0032087 C 57

99 3 NEWCOMER, JOSH C 55

56 3 COBLENTZ, ATLEE 2522562 C 54

34 2 WALTZ, RICHARD E. 1314180 C 53

49 3 MACK, EDWIN RAY 0763010 C 47

72 2 GASSER, NICK SOS0032086 C 39

72 5 GASSER, ETHAN C 7

High Gun Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $5,090.00)



( Place 1 = 100% )
Number of entries: 509

Event Winners , Number of entries: 509, $5,090.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

22 2 KNAUS, JACK T. 1316740 A 98 $1,696.00

22 5 GLOW, RYAN T. 1013959 A 98 $1,696.00

87 4 LAWRENCE, IAN 1211077 A 98 $1,696.00

1 4 STAGGS, ALVIN L. JR 0311892 A 97

7 3 DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM 2072757 A 97

10 3 TILFORD, ANDREW S. 9904629 A 97

25 4 DITTO, KEITH 7802513 A 97

29 1 VENDEL, CHRIS 3723452 A 97

2 4 WOMER, HEIDI 0512126 A 96

2 5 WILLOUGHBY, AARON S. 9505028 A 96

3 3 BURGIN, CODY J. 0766810 A 96

3 4 HALL, NATHAN H. 9903472 A 96

5 2 BRUMFIELD, JOSEPH E. 0111933 A 96

40 3 BEAVER, WESLEY E. 1418245 A 96

41 5 SWIGART, DAVID 9401355 A 96



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

59 5 KIRKSEY, JOHN C. 8800198 A 96

83 1 DARROCH, IAN K. 9404499 A 96

14 1 GROSS, TIMMY E. 9003172 A 95

28 2 HENDERSHOT, COOPER C. 2300946 B 95

42 4 SMITH, RONALD L. 4061321 A 95

45 2 NYE, COLE A. 2073581 B 95

54 1 OSWALT, NATHAN E. 1778117 A 95

54 3 KEMP, MICHAEL D. 9003401 A 95

61 1 RABER, MARLIN R. 1857927 A 95

64 2 SHROYER, REED 1935587 A 95

96 3 BECHTEL, JAMES E. 1114686 A 95

98 5 CONNER, BRADYN 1937226 A 95

5 4 SCHWARTZ, AARON J. 9404432 B 94

6 4 CHARNIGO, JOSEPH O. 9803477 A 94

7 5 WILBURN, TREY 0765895 A 94

10 5 CANTRELL, ERIC J. 0111912 A 94

16 3 FRIEDHOFF, JEFF D. 0113326 A 94

29 4 HIGGS, VERNE A. 8704227 A 94



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

42 5 WENGERD, J MICHAEL 0313028 A 94

45 4 MAY, RANSOM A. 2072115 A 94

66 5 DAVIS, CODY A. 0214328 B 94

75 5 DENES, RYAN P. 1312506 A 94

84 1 MAST, BRYAN 2069187 B 94

84 5 BYRD, CHRISTINA M. 1214174 A 94

86 2 MEDCALF, ELIJAH J. 1778359 A 94

88 2 BACKUS, BRENDEN S. 1517697 B 94

92 5 DEAL, BRANDON A. 9912858 A 94

2 2 WILLOUGHBY, TONY G. 8002070 C 93

2 3 LUNSFORD, CURTIS J. 8904609 A 93

18 4 POSTEN, BRYCE D. 1313386 A 93

19 1 LEWIS, HERBERT D. 8700431 A 93

21 3 STEDMAN, STEVE W. 8304372 A 93

22 1 CHADWELL, CARL 2704295 A 93

26 5 DEHABEY, MIKE 4017123 A 93

28 1 MEGIE, THOMAS 1414838 B 93

28 3 HAMONS, CLARK W. 8802629 A 93



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

30 2 SNELLENBERGER, JACQUE 8503813 A 93

36 2 WOODS, IAN CHRISTIAN 2115967 A 93

36 4 BALOG, JAMES L. 9903111 B 93

40 4 EBLING, C ELMER 8704161 A 93

62 2 CHIZMADIA, RYAN M. 1110837 A 93

71 1 HELMS, GARRETT J. 1419320 A 93

73 5 WOODS, COLTON J. 1515306 B 93

78 4 LEE, RORY 2211498 A 93

80 5 KINGSLEY, ADAM G. 9900470 A 93

87 3 MINYO, RYAN D. 0921734 A 93

95 3 ELDER, DAVID W. 0513395 A 93

1 2 PHILPOT, PRESTON M. 1853064 A 92

3 5 KOELLNER, BRUCE D. 8003381 A 92

13 2 FOX, ROLAND E. 0210060 B 92

19 5 CAPLINGER, ROBERT W. 9001508 A 92

21 5 MCMASTERS, DAVID J. 8304859 A 92

22 4 BRYANT, ZACH C. 0768360 A 92

24 2 SNYDER, MICHAEL J. 1851424 B 92



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

38 4 DRIES, JAMES E. 0618331 C 92

39 1 BOLITHO, RYAN K. 1779038 C 92

47 2 ADAMS, LOGAN T. 2211826 B 92

48 4 ALFREY, BRAD J. 9702825 A 92

54 4 THOMAS, JOHN C. 0513139 A 92

58 4 HIMES, BRANDON L. 1932977 B 92

64 5 RIGGLE, JEREMIAH 2418185 A 92

68 1 HEATHCOATE, KENNETH W. 8603851 A 92

68 2 HARRIS, JOHN C. 1013994 B 92

74 2 ROYAL, JUSTIN L. 1113337 B 92

94 1 MCGEE, KEVIN M. 9903130 B 92

94 3 CHRISTMAN, DAVID E. 9910199 A 92

102 4 NATCHER, WILLIAM A. 8304383 A 92

5 5 MACHAMER, TONY 9200599 C 91

6 1 MARSHALL, RICHARD JR 8802399 A 91

10 1 ROEPKE, ELIJAH H. 2305799 A 91

11 1 JACOB, AUSTIN M. 0922311 A 91



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

14 3 LITTERAL, TERRY L. 0112788 C 91

22 3 BRYANT, DANIEL S. 0920252 A 91

24 5 ROSS, SCOTT A. 0212458 A 91

25 2 ISNER, D MARK 8803753 A 91

26 3 STAMPER, CHRIS 1933160 C 91

31 3 KEBER, ETHAN R. 1623565 A 91

35 2 JOSEPH, KAYLEE 2070793 B 91

39 3 GAJOCH, RAY J. III 8704945 A 91

41 2 LAUDERBACK, GORDON D. 2207593 B 91

41 4 SHAEFFER, DAVID JR 9001762 A 91

45 1 IRICK, CORY 2115994 B 91

58 2 KORTTE, AARON 1931261 A 91

58 3 RINKE, HUGO J. 2716060 B 91

65 1 ARNOLD, CHRISTOPHER 1010936 A 91

66 2 RAHN, CODY L. 0760086 A 91

67 3 CLOUSER, AUSTIN SOS0032073 C 91

69 3 KIKO, JASON 2211255 B 91

73 3 BOWERS, JOSEPH T. 2212575 A 91



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

73 4 PLUNKETT, BILL 0922031 A 91

74 5 ANDERS, LLOYD E. 4002790 B 91

78 1 CASTLE, MATTHEW 1856014 A 91

9 5 MORGAN, LOUIE F. 4046156 A 90

10 2 CRUMP, MATTHEW R. 0923961 C 90

13 4 MANSON, GARRY L. 8001408 B 90

16 4 DRAVES, MARCUS W. 1210566 A 90

19 3 MCNAMER, ROGER 4043720 A 90

19 4 CORWIN, STEVE 9106046 B 90

29 5 JACKMAN, B J. 9405919 A 90

39 4 FARBER, KYLE R. 9002390 B 90

60 4 STEINMAN, COLTON LERO 2415867 B 90

62 1 HOPE, TRACY 1311937 A 90

64 4 BARE, WYATT 2304594 A 90

67 1 MERRITT, JERROLD R. 9911463 C 90

67 4 BAKER, CLINTON E. 0511165 B 90

78 3 FIRLIK, JOE T. 1610408 A 90

81 4 DYE, MASON 1854913 B 90



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

93 1 SCHANK, LEE R. 9902708 B 90

96 4 BECHTEL, JOHN K. 1015203 A 90

96 5 FORESTER, WILLIAM D. 9914096 A 90

98 3 NEW, ALEXANDER A. 1775577 A 90

1 5 TEEGARDEN, GREG W. 9004825 B 89

6 2 MARSHALL, TYLER L. 1939439 A 89

8 3 LANGDON, RICHARD W. 9103679 A 89

8 4 HOOTS, GERARD C. 9801402 A 89

9 3 QUESENBERRY, STEVEN 8600403 B 89

15 1 KELLER, JASON R. 2403546 B 89

16 5 DETMER, GARY 1011815 C 89

18 5 CHAFFIN, DAVE 2304393 C 89

25 1 OBRIEN, JACOB 1518671 A 89

26 4 SHOUP, BRADEN S. 2114390 B 89

27 1 MADER, WALTER R. JR 0413006 A 89

30 4 HART, THOMAS A. 0813610 A 89

31 5 FETHER, JEFF T. 1623568 A 89

32 5 JONES, MATTHEW 0314803 C 89



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

36 1 BRAND, WILLIAM M. 1850999 A 89

36 5 TEDRICK, JESSE A. 2112649 B 89

42 1 PERRILL, J M. 1111902 A 89

46 5 HAGERTY, WILLIAM S. 8301037 B 89

50 2 COREY, CURT 7903782 B 89

50 4 CLARK, CAREY R. 1315129 B 89

51 5 WOLFERT, ALEC R. 1010408 A 89

68 4 BRYANT, GARY L. 9800906 B 89

69 5 PRINCE, RICHARD L. 4052871 B 89

75 3 NIDZGORSKI, KEVIN 9900051 A 89

79 3 SPENLE, MICHAEL D. 0512419 A 89

94 2 GRIDER, RED 8501307 B 89

95 5 HINES, COLTON I. 2302492 A 89

102 1 STABINSKI, MICHAEL P. 0923448 B 89

102 2 HUFFMAN, JASON W. 0415247 A 89

1 1 PRIGGE, JEFF T. 8802480 C 88

3 2 NEAL, TOM C. 1829070 A 88



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

4 3 DEARTH, MATT 2114474 B 88

5 1 KELSO, JIM A. 9901464 A 88

7 2 SLINKER, JON J. 1210959 A 88

14 2 ASHER, ZANDALL 0813569 A 88

19 2 RYAN, DAN F. 7800081 A 88

21 2 WILLIAMS, ESTELLA R. 2412054 B 88

25 3 FEARHEILEY, RONNIE L. 8403270 A 88

26 1 BLAIR, MICHAEL L. 8804632 A 88

27 5 BUHAY, DYLAN J. 2071513 B 88

29 2 JACKMAN, J MYLES 9405920 B 88

31 1 FETHER, DANIEL 1418471 B 88

34 3 MCGEE, LANDEN 2309568 B 88

44 1 STOLARUK, JEFFREY P. 0211547 A 88

46 2 SINE, CHUCK L. 8503833 B 88

51 1 REIMERS, NATHAN T. 2113873 B 88

52 1 BRISTOLL, MARK A. 1111894 B 88

55 2 SKINNER, THOMAS W. 2215632 A 88

61 2 PRUITT, DAVID E. 9203100 B 88



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

65 2 GARRETT, CHANNING R. 2209021 A 88

68 3 SEE, TROY J. 9204848 A 88

71 4 COBLENTZ, BENJAMIN L. 2307224 A 88

72 3 GASSER, CARTER 2117632 B 88

74 4 KELLY, GEORGE CHARLIE 1311577 C 88

75 1 BURNETT, DAN B. 9700067 B 88

78 2 DEBRIE, BARRETT 2307108 A 88

84 4 HOSTETLER, WILLIAM 2309178 B 88

93 3 FRITZ, ADAM M. 9900530 B 88

94 5 CLERKIN, KYLE 1778147 B 88

95 2 EDWARDS, MADISON L. 8905045 B 88

99 1 PRUSAK, THOMAS J. 0762255 B 88

4 2 STORK, JARED A. 9103305 B 87

4 4 MOWRY, BRIAN 9302944 A 87

7 1 FRYMAN, RICKY W. 8606078 A 87

11 2 FANELLO, JEFF C. 0110725 A 87

14 5 HOWARD, JONATHAN 1775501 C 87

24 1 GODEZ, JIM A. 9702714 B 87



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

26 2 SCHOCK, TYLER M. 1510013 B 87

27 4 RENNER, DON 4053908 B 87

28 4 STEELE, JEFFREY G. 1519644 B 87

32 1 STANLEY, DALE E. 9003732 C 87

33 5 GIRARD, FRANCIS M. 9201477 A 87

34 1 HOWELL, CHRIS L. 8900692 B 87

34 4 LOUDERBACK, TERRY E. 9600933 B 87

34 5 WHALEY, ROBERT D. 1214108 B 87

36 3 KROTKY, KEVIN J. 2070981 B 87

37 4 BOROWSKI, JACK L. 0111554 C 87

39 2 WELLS, JESSE D. 8400149 A 87

46 3 CUSHMAN, LARRY 1015297 C 87

46 4 CONWAY, GERALD A. 1610022 B 87

47 1 HYPES, THOMAS D. 9910159 C 87

50 3 RAMSAY, RYAN LEE 1211456 B 87

50 5 HARRIS, EDWARD L. 0112349 A 87

52 2 WEIKEL, CHAD THOMAS 2414196 C 87

60 1 LOGUE, JON D. 9703515 B 87



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

69 1 MCCRACKEN, TIM S. 0922951 B 87

71 5 BUSH, JAMES V. 1627493 A 87

73 2 WANTJE, CHRISTINA 2300943 B 87

83 4 ZMUDA, JOSEPH 1015802 A 87

83 5 MILBERT, RICHARD 1112377 A 87

85 1 AUGER, JACOB R. 2113872 B 87

88 1 BOBBETTE, DENNIS C. 0214088 A 87

90 3 ZOFKO, DAVID E. 9915603 C 87

92 4 BRYSON, CHRIS H. 0510861 B 87

97 2 BREEDEN, ROBERT J. 0210003 B 87

97 5 ADAMS, STEVE M. 9303241 B 87

98 1 GAMPP, BARRY R. 9101289 B 87

6 5 DEBRIE, JUSTIN W. 9106145 A 86

7 4 NANNINI, ZACHARI 0415644 A 86

8 5 THOMAS, TONY R. 0411251 A 86

23 1 SAUNDERS, EVAN J. 9902191 C 86

29 3 JONES, LEONARD G. 8902518 A 86



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

35 1 SHAFFER, LOGAN 2073660 C 86

35 4 CRUMP, RODNEY R. 0611280 A 86

37 3 SHRUM, JACK A. 1418792 B 86

38 2 KENNEDY, SCOTT A. 9103743 B 86

40 1 REBUCK, MATTHEW J. 1850674 A 86

41 1 DAWSON, KEVIN L. 9004737 A 86

43 1 MCGUIRE, TIM SOS0032004 C 86

52 5 MCCOY, MICHAEL A. 1853219 B 86

53 4 YODER, ROBERT J. 2118197 C 86

53 5 MILLER, DANIEL P. 2523138 B 86

76 5 URBANSKI, JASON L. 0216568 A 86

77 5 WILLINGHAM, JAMES 2516672 B 86

82 1 AUGUSTINE, FRANK J. 1775819 C 86

86 1 ADAMS, WALKER M. 1316552 B 86

89 4 YAEGER, RODNEY E. 9603853 B 86

89 5 ROZZI, NICHOLAS M. 2207052 A 86

91 3 LOOMIS, FREDERICK 2216311 C 86

91 4 HARVEY, CADE 2306447 B 86



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

92 2 SOSACK, SAMUEL W. 2301564 B 86

93 4 WALTER, AARON K. 0513122 C 86

94 4 HERBERT, ROGER A. 8102678 B 86

95 4 BROWN, ROY W. 9201472 B 86

96 1 SAUBLE, TODD V. 0923273 A 86

97 4 HALL, MARK JR 1934077 A 86

98 2 GAMPP, KAIDEN TUCKER 2305814 C 86

101 3 PARKS, JERRY A. 2413282 C 86

12 2 HOMAN, TONY H. 9502891 B 85

13 3 KETTERING, JEREMY 1310989 A 85

17 5 CASEMAN, JACK D. 1778519 C 85

32 2 HOWARD, DONALD R. 1627494 A 85

40 5 STROBEL, SHANE S. 2213476 B 85

43 3 KETTERING, SCOTT 8904685 C 85

48 1 ARKENBERG, CHAD M. 9910463 B 85

48 2 ALEXANDER, RYAN 2119953 B 85

50 1 MARCUM, LESTER ALLEN 2117589 B 85

61 3 STUTZMAN, MARLIN E. 1940107 A 85



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

61 5 HERSHBERGER, MARCUS 2119940 B 85

64 3 HELMAN, CHLOE L. 2411931 B 85

66 4 SHUMAN, RICHARD L. 4440082 A 85

81 3 CLARK, DALTON R. 1931617 B 85

83 2 BAYER, EDWARD J. 1850001 B 85

85 5 DENLINGER, RIFE T. 4017255 A 85

87 1 BICKNELL, DAVE 9304480 A 85

89 1 PATRICK, CODY W. 2209514 B 85

92 3 JENDRE, FLIP 9802380 B 85

4 5 PORTWOOD, SAM 1214938 B 84

6 3 RAWE, ANNA 2071029 A 84

10 4 WRIGHT, MATTHEW 1110077 B 84

11 3 BARKER, MARK T. 9005111 B 84

16 2 STOEPPEL, BILL 4064232 C 84

17 3 ADKINS, JOHN W. 2309184 B 84

20 2 DUNN, KYLE C 84

20 5 JOHNSTON, RAYMOND P. 0211833 B 84

23 4 CUMMINS, RONALD G. 9602163 B 84



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

35 5 NESTER, BRAD R. 0764510 B 84

39 5 SCOTT, BEVERLY J. 1113736 A 84

44 2 MILLER, BRENT M. 9905922 A 84

49 5 SCALETTA, JOE 0810549 B 84

55 3 BRUMFIELD, JERRY L. 1937827 B 84

57 3 GIANCOLA, LARRY P. 0514234 B 84

59 1 BENLOCK, MICHAEL F. 9603735 B 84

59 3 WANTJE, RYAN J. 2206972 B 84

67 5 JOHNSON, ROBERT B. 0921360 C 84

70 5 MILLER, JUSTIN W. 9904186 C 84

85 3 HAFFNER, BRUCE M. 4026705 C 84

86 4 WHITED, RICHARD L. 7802669 C 84

95 1 WOODS, JOHN W. 7904996 C 84

100 2 BISBEYJR, WAYNE E. 2071539 B 84

101 1 KUPFERSMITH, RAY L. 9402057 C 84

3 1 HALL, DYLAN N. 2071658 B 83

5 3 DUNFORD, KELLY D. 9103721 B 83



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

11 4 VANCE, TIM L. 9915205 B 83

11 5 FANELLO, JOHN M. 0813532 B 83

27 3 KLEYLA, THOMAS E. 7900060 A 83

32 3 DUMMITT, DEWAYNE M. 0810470 A 83

37 5 WAGNER, CHARLOTTE R. 1856004 B 83

38 3 YURKY, JAMES 9404780 B 83

40 2 STANCAVAGE, DAVID J. 2112204 B 83

43 5 STEIN, TOM SOS0032006 C 83

45 3 MAY, RODNEY A. 9803074 B 83

56 5 NABOZNY, RAYMOND J. 9503905 B 83

69 4 KOSTELIC, JAMES 2072864 C 83

70 1 SUNDERMAN, CARL 9200614 A 83

70 2 SUNDERMAN, BRIAN E. 9200989 B 83

70 3 TRAPP, JOHN CHARLES 2207122 B 83

77 3 TOMC, THOMAS E. 2216154 B 83

81 1 PITCOCK, RONNIE J. 1775721 A 83

81 2 PRICE, JAMES L. JR 8503002 C 83

85 4 DENLINGER, CRAIG T. 0817322 A 83



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

90 4 DETERDING, BRAYDEN J. 2111693 B 83

96 2 HERSHBERGER, ARLIN 2215004 B 83

97 1 RUPPLE, CHRIS A. 9202201 C 83

99 2 KONSTANTINOU, EMMANUE 2112023 C 83

101 4 FOUTS, JACK W. JR 8400596 C 83

102 3 NATCHER, DONNA R. 9105657 B 83

8 1 POWELL, DUSTIN R. 1621465 A 82

9 1 PARSINITZ, RALPH 2411763 C 82

13 5 BRUNS, STEVE A. 0313635 C 82

21 4 WOMER, URBAN R. 9003831 A 82

38 1 FISH, DAVID M. 1621034 B 82

42 2 OSWALT, MADISON 1776432 A 82

43 2 MCGAFFICK, RANDY 9303262 C 82

44 3 MAYABB, JONATHAN D. 2516888 C 82

44 5 SNEDEGAR, MICHAEL 2414761 B 82

53 3 MILLER, ABRAHAM 2074927 B 82

57 5 KRAFT, RAYMOND E. 0813764 C 82

59 4 VANBEEK, DANIEL P. 2113136 A 82



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

65 4 ANDERSON, JEFFREY R. 1315455 C 82

66 1 PETERS, ROBERT J. 0763281 B 82

71 3 COBLENTZ, LYNN R. 2516597 B 82

73 1 WOODS, TIM B. 9600159 A 82

75 4 DIRKS, NATHAN A. 0414316 B 82

79 2 SPENLE, RICHARD W. 8801657 B 82

84 2 HOSTETLER, JONI E. 2309177 A 82

90 1 DETERDING, CHRIS J. 0212765 A 82

91 2 NUSSBAUM, JUSTINE 0920805 C 82

100 3 STUMBO, RODNEY 9303992 B 82

1 3 CURTIS, DANNY 0310191 A 81

27 2 COLLIER, MARK 9701507 B 81

28 5 BAUER, JEFFRY M. 2209167 B 81

45 5 CATRI, MATTHEW C. 2215781 B 81

46 1 CHARNIGO, STEVE V. 9803741 B 81

47 4 HARWELL, BRADY W. 2212246 B 81

47 5 ADAMS, ERIC A. 9604848 C 81

48 5 MCGREEVY, JESS ALAN 0310212 B 81



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

57 4 PERRY, GENE D. 2072884 B 81

63 3 TEDRICK, LEAH J. 2208689 B 81

65 3 KEIST, MATTHEW STEPHE 1774250 B 81

70 4 KELLER, DAMON P. 2207118 B 81

76 2 CARR, ROBERT J. 8901311 B 81

88 5 POLLICHEMI, CHRIS 1210594 C 81

89 3 CHRISTOPHE, EMILY J. 2416786 C 81

90 5 WINCK, GRANT E. 9401514 B 81

93 2 SCHANK, LUKE 0812692 C 81

4 1 BENNETT, JARED C. 2300767 A 80

8 2 DECKER, CAMERON J. 1610116 B 80

12 5 COX, DAVID C. 2410490 C 80

15 2 KELLER, WYATT E. 2309627 C 80

20 3 LUX, PAUL G. 1210294 A 80

23 3 HARROD, SCOTT M. 1858824 B 80

32 4 BROWN, BARRY J. 9402291 C 80

52 4 DUDECK, CASEY L. 2301587 B 80



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

54 2 POHLMAN, ANDREW 1935055 B 80

63 1 WHEELER, RANDY A. 9910465 A 80

64 1 LANNING, TOM R. 2110975 B 80

66 3 NUNES, TONY M. 9303687 A 80

77 2 AIKEY, MICHAEL B. 2412799 C 80

77 4 WILLINGHAM, COLE M. 2516673 C 80

81 5 ONEILL, HOWARD B. 2073319 A 80

82 2 RABOSKY, DON J. 1775818 C 80

85 2 PRIEST, RICK E. 2403474 B 80

90 2 DETERDING, TY C. 1510387 C 80

91 1 NUSSBAUM, BLAKE D. 0920219 C 80

91 5 ELLIS, GEORGE G. 0761010 C 80

17 4 ADKINS, DELIA L. 1779132 C 79

20 4 DEARTH, MIKE 9502244 B 79

24 3 DAGUE, FRED W. 9801092 A 79

33 1 NEWCOMB, CEDRIC GLEN 2213180 B 79

47 3 ASHCRAFT, WILLIAM L. 9605444 C 79

48 3 MORSCH, STEPHEN R. JR 9803375 C 79



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

63 4 BRAND, LAURA M. 2118991 C 79

74 1 BURRIS, TIM 0611236 B 79

75 2 BENNETT, JEFFREY E. 1210945 B 79

76 3 YERACE, PETE J. 2113911 B 79

77 1 AIKEY, MICHAEL D. 2409836 C 79

80 1 BORK, MICHAEL F. 0413831 B 79

82 5 HOUGH, JEFF A. 2303097 C 79

83 3 REITER, DENNIS E. 2302589 C 79

86 3 GERMANOVICH, DANIEL R. 2523798 C 79

100 1 GOOCH, MICHAEL E. 9601424 A 79

100 4 LAMPING, RON D. 9002192 B 79

2 1 TURNER, HENRY 1935826 B 78

9 4 SULLIVAN, JASON A. 9202810 B 78

13 1 MARCHAL, ANDREW J. 2417241 C 78

15 5 LANDESS, JONI L. 2517474 C 78

18 1 CHAFFIN, MASON A. 2213072 C 78

23 2 HARROD, CHET M. 9912297 C 78

30 1 ZIMMERMAN, JASON 1620949 C 78



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

33 4 LORENSEN, ANGELA S. 9600090 C 78

41 3 WALKER, JIM L. II 4069079 B 78

51 2 CHARNIGO, AMANDA D. 1211110 C 78

53 1 TEETER, SCOTT 1517041 B 78

60 2 STEINMAN, CLAYTON R. 1316194 A 78

76 1 BRUMLEY, DAVID 9601693 C 78

79 4 MCCLENATHAN, ZACHARIA 1853557 B 78

79 5 BARTON, JESSE J. 2214327 B 78

82 4 AUGUSTINE, TORI C 78

99 5 FARNSWORTH, RUSS C 78

17 1 DEARTH, BRAD 2307332 C 77

21 1 MAST, ALVIN P. 1111578 C 77

37 1 ZADZORA, JON D. 9905616 A 77

37 2 MYERS, KEVIN 1850890 B 77

38 5 LUKENS, JIM W. 2071603 C 77

43 4 CROWL, LADD A. 2309071 C 77

44 4 PATRICK, HERCEL J. 8903740 C 77

92 1 SOSACK, SAMUEL J. 2116904 C 77



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

102 5 GAY, MATTHEW 1215812 C 77

12 3 WOLFE, RALPH J. JR 0415311 C 76

15 4 FRALEY, RANDY L. 8700605 C 76

16 1 PLASTERS, BOB 4052030 B 76

31 4 MILLER, WYATT S. 1853029 C 76

52 3 BRISTOLL, HOLLY L. 1510141 C 76

55 1 SKINNER, JAMES A. 8900214 C 76

58 1 HIMES, LARRY 1935740 B 76

71 2 MAST, MARK L. 2307119 C 76

80 2 KIMMEL, DUSTIN R. 2417363 C 76

18 3 BUTCHERJR, ROBERT J. 2516790 C 75

30 5 BRYANT, DYLLON C 75

33 2 STEVENS, JAMES D. 9400817 C 75

42 3 GALATA, NICK S. 0765503 B 75

51 3 JONES, ERIN R. 0813616 A 75

57 2 PFERRMAN, JOHN D. 0510087 C 75

60 3 SCHOLTZ, MARK J. 2415499 C 75



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

63 5 LINEMAN, DEBBIE A. 1419337 C 75

80 4 SCHANZ, TIMOTHY J. 0213191 B 75

89 2 CHUCK, WILLIAM G. 1624217 C 75

98 4 WARD, MICHAEL D. JR 1624775 C 75

59 2 RAMSEY, KELLY L. 2068334 C 74

74 3 OLEARY, MARK J. 9915201 C 74

78 5 LAFONTSEE, DANIEL C. 1857799 C 74

82 3 DAWSON, CHUCK EDWARD 2118799 B 74

84 3 HOSTETLER, REUBEN E. 2415782 C 74

88 3 BACKUS, MALLORY J. 2306613 C 74

88 4 RUTTER, ROBERT L. 1938578 B 74

101 5 KUPFERSMITH, RAY L. JR 9802432 C 74

14 4 PATTON, OLIVER J. 2307703 C 73

15 3 SKAGGS, JOHNNY 0414707 B 73

57 1 AIKEN, JEFF C. 0810437 B 73

58 5 HEWING, COLLIN M. 2120140 A 73

61 4 BOWMAN, WAYNE M. 1857922 C 73

62 3 HOCHSTETLER, MYRON J. 2115962 C 73



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

62 4 HOCHSTETLER, VINCENT 2212092 C 73

79 1 WILSON, THOMAS J. 2119244 A 73

87 2 ROBB, ELSON JR 4054830 C 73

97 3 HILL, BOB 9301899 C 73

49 1 OWENS, RICHARD HARRIS 1933780 C 72

54 5 HALL, CHRIS 2073925 C 72

60 5 KITTENDORF, DEAN 2120219 C 72

63 2 SEXTON, RICHARD 4058885 C 72

86 5 BAUMANN, MIKE 2214887 C 72

12 4 OVERMAN, DAVE L. 1416729 C 71

17 2 DEARTH, GAUGE 1938042 C 71

18 2 SHOPE, DAN J. 0311904 C 71

49 2 SCHNEIDER, GREGORY 8700032 B 71

69 2 SWANGER, WILLIAM D. 0111408 B 71

93 5 FRANKART, JAKE C. 1855459 C 71

99 4 LIKOS, VASILIOS SOS0021526 C 71

30 3 CLAUS, WALKER C 70

49 4 GAPSKY, RICHARD J. 1417577 C 70



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

9 2 BURNS, MICHAEL J. 2415920 B 69

33 3 GOETZ, TIMOTHY C. 1315369 C 69

65 5 ARNOLD, MARK 1010935 C 69

72 1 RASTORFER, BRAD SOS0032089 C 69

101 2 CARR, CHRIS J. 1416281 C 69

23 5 HARROD, JIM F. 9101832 B 68

56 1 EICHER, LESTER 2417405 C 68

100 5 ELAM, HUNTER CJ 1770967 C 68

20 1 MILLS, KENNETH I. JR 0810926 B 67

31 2 SABO, BRENNAN D. 1851641 B 67

51 4 JOHNSON, TYLER SOS0032137 C 67

56 2 COBLENTZ, JONAS I. 2522561 B 67

87 5 ROSSI, THOMAS F. 2518308 C 67

25 5 O'BRIEN, MICHAEL 2303365 C 66

55 4 STAFFILENO, MICHAEL 2417406 C 66

12 1 SCHROEDER, FRED W. 2308376 C 62

24 4 MAST, PAUL B. 0812582 C 62

76 4 CARR, JASON R. 9900003 C 62



Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat Score Winnings

55 5 LUCARELLI, TONY 1112091 C 61

35 3 BARKER, AARON D. 0514770 C 60

62 5 LICKLITER, JOSHUA 2412797 C 59

80 3 CLARK, DARRELL A. 8400278 C 59

53 2 HUGHES, RANDALL L. 8407084 C 58

56 4 COBLENTZ, ADEN I. 2523139 C 58

67 2 LISTER, DENISE 2412678 C 57

72 4 GASSER, JILL SOS0032087 C 57

99 3 NEWCOMER, JOSH C 55

56 3 COBLENTZ, ATLEE 2522562 C 54

34 2 WALTZ, RICHARD E. 1314180 C 53

49 3 MACK, EDWIN RAY 0763010 C 47

72 2 GASSER, NICK SOS0032086 C 39

72 5 GASSER, ETHAN C 7


